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2024 Transactions

Mon Jul 1 6:21am CT

Week 1

*Detroit Lions 6

Released Case Keenum HOU  QB Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Released Ameer Abdullah LV  RB Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Released Justin Watson KC  WR Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Released Brandon Johnson DEN  WR Owner Tue Jun 4 8:04pm CT

Traded Big Diggs Energy_SF Wed Jun 26 9:12am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Traded *Spring Wed Jun 5 6:45am CT

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Dameon Pierce RB HOU

Rnd 5, Pick 4

*Spring

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 4:41pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Wed Jun 19 4:41pm CT

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 5:55am CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 5:55am CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 5:55am CT

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 5:55am CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 5:55am CT

Traded *Detroit Lions 6 Wed Jun 5 6:45am CT

Dameon Pierce RB HOU Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Rnd 5, Pick 4

Traded Stubborn Brother Dynasty Mon Apr 1 2:45pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Raheem Mostert RB MIA

Traded Spicy Chicken Sandwich Sat Mar 9 1:59pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Rnd 2, Pick 6

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Bells of War

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 5:15pm CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 5:15pm CT

Released Kayshon Boutte NE  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 4:16pm CT

Traded Big Diggs Energy_SF Mon Jun 3 4:42pm CT

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Rnd 6, Pick 9

Big Diggs Energy_SF

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Fri Jun 21 2:03am CT

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Fri Jun 21 2:03am CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Fri May 17 7:00pm CT

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Fri May 17 7:00pm CT

Traded *Detroit Lions 6 Wed Jun 26 9:12am CT

Khalil Shakir WR BUF Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 9, Pick 9
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Traded Stubborn Brother Dynasty Tue Jun 4 11:51am CT

Adam Thielen WR CAR Rnd 7, Pick 6

Traded Bells of War Mon Jun 3 4:42pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 9 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL

Traded Stubborn Brother Dynasty Fri May 17 6:59pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 9 Jalin Hyatt WR NYG

clear water

No transactions performed this week.

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14***

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Wed Jun 26 5:37pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 11:42am CT

Traded I Must Break You Tue Apr 30 9:02pm CT

Gabriel Davis WR JAX Antonio Gibson RB NE

I Must Break You

Traded FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14*** Tue Apr 30 9:02pm CT

Antonio Gibson RB NE Gabriel Davis WR JAX

Traded Spicy Chicken Sandwich Mon Mar 11 3:36pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Devin Singletary RB NYG

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Sneaky Pete

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Wed May 8 4:49pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed May 8 4:49pm CT

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sun May 12 9:37am CT

Released Tyler Scott CHI  WR Owner Thu May 2 9:44pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Mon Mar 25 10:05pm CT

Traded Stubborn Brother Dynasty Wed May 15 2:14pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 1, Pick 6

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 5, Pick 6

Traded I Must Break You Mon Mar 11 3:36pm CT

Devin Singletary RB NYG Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Traded *Spring Sat Mar 9 1:59pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 6 Rnd 2, Pick 4

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Stubborn Brother Dynasty

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Sat Jun 22 12:50pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Thu Apr 11 5:28pm CT

Traded Big Diggs Energy_SF Tue Jun 4 11:51am CT
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Rnd 7, Pick 6 Adam Thielen WR CAR

Traded Big Diggs Energy_SF Fri May 17 6:59pm CT

Jalin Hyatt WR NYG Rnd 4, Pick 9

Traded Spicy Chicken Sandwich Wed May 15 2:14pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 5, Pick 6 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Traded *Spring Mon Apr 1 2:45pm CT

Raheem Mostert RB MIA Rnd 4, Pick 7

zSTL City

No transactions performed this week.

^(1st) MOC6-StartUpChamp 1.11

Off I/R Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 6:14pm CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 6:14pm CT
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